ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
Board materials   ▸   Edge bandings   ▸   Laser Edge ABS edge bandings
Article Decor code Name Surface structure Width, mm Thickness, mm Unit Price EUR per unit
outgoing  10-R1784W-23-1.2-PRO R1784W/M025 Grigio Metallizzato GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.724
10-R140339-23-1.2-PR R140339/A2902/8421/7322/R2461LT After Dark MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R78083-23-1.2-PRO R78083/50251 White GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.549
outgoing  10-R140252-23-1.2-PR R140252/55309 Krem GLOSS 23 1.2 m 0.86
10-R140452-23-1.2-PR R140452/A2910 Gris Clair MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R140454-23-1.2-PR R140454/A2901 Sable MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
outgoing  10-R140588-23-1.2-PR R140588/7498 Cappuccino Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 0.73
outgoing  10-R140455-23-1.2-PR R140455/A2908 Sahara MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R140456-23-1.2-PR R140456/A2906 Gris Moyen MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R140458-23-1.2-PR R140458/A2909 Gris Graphite MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R140682-23-1-PRO R140682/7166 Latte Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.373
outgoing  10-R140684-23-1.2-PR R140684/0514 Ivory Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 0.75
10-R76367-23-1.2-PRO R76367/8685/R1895L Snow White Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R71407-23-1.2-PRO R71407/A2903/R2456L/R2456LT Gris Perle MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R77039-A-23-1-PRO R77039-A/B6458/B6459 White PE 23 1.2 m 1.07
10-R91470-23-1.2-PRO R91470/A2904 Blanc Glace MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
outgoing  10-R140590-23-1.2-PR R140590/7496 Krem Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 0.74
outgoing  10-R228W-23-1.2-PRO R2228W/7408 Kubanit GLOSS 23 1.2 m 0.8
outgoing  10-R76474-23-1.2-PRO R76474/53254 Burgundy GLOSS 23 1.2 m 0.79
10-R140554-23-1.2-PR R140554/2103L Grafite MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R2229W-23-1.2-PRO R2229W/1899L Bigio Metallic MATT 23 1.2 m 1.724
10-R3421W-23-1.2-PRO R3421W/1898L Cubanit Metallic MATT 23 1.2 m 1.724
10-R2849W-23-1.2-PRO R2849W/11035X/11050 White Pearl GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.724
outgoing  10-R71256-23-1.2 R71256/6299 Cobalt Grey GLOSS 23 1.2 m 0.74
10-R78997-23-1.2-PRO R78997/6725/11049 Cold White GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R140958-23-1-PRO R140958/F5981/R2464L/R2464LT Cashmere Ultra Matt / NOIR Boxcar Blonde MATT 23 1.2 m 1.373
outgoing  10-R140594-M-23-1-PR R140594/R1901L Prugna Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.461
outgoing  10-R140043-23-1-PRO R140043/M021 Tortora GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.546
10-R140607-23-1-PRO R140607/R2460L/R3141LT Olive Detour MATT 23 1.2 m 1.363
outgoing  10-RV0957-23-1.2-PRO RV0957/53265 Red GLOSS 23 1.2 m 0.75
outgoing  sale  10-RV1272-23-1.5-PRO RV1272/M094 Fango GLOSS 23 1.3 m 0.75
10-R71431-23-1.2-PRO R71431/F0164 Anthracite Ultra Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.373
10-R94564-23-1.2-PRO R94564/7045 AG/U16003 HG Satin GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.546
outgoing  10-HD243131-23-1 HD243131/H3131 Natural Davos Oak ST12 23 1 m 0.19
outgoing  10-HD243131-23-2 HD243131/H3131 Natural Davos Oak ST12 23 2 m 0.31
10-HD284277-22-2 HD284277/H1277 ST9 Light Lakeland Acacia ST9 22 2 m 0.687
10-R76490-23-1.2-PRO R76490/56206 Black GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.637
outgoing  10-R76490-23-1.5-PRO R76490/56206 Black GLOSS 23 1.5 m 0.75
outgoing  10-R76264-23-1.2-PRO R76264/M001 Bianco GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R77087-23-1.2-PRO R77087/F0564 Almond Ultra Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.373
outgoing  10-HU16153-23-1 HU16153/U606 Forest Green ST9 23 1 m 0.19
10-R140469-23-1.2-PR R140469/A2907 Gris Fonce MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R78417-23-1-PRO R78417/0514 Ivory GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.546
10-R76989-23-1.2-PRO R76989/R1911L/F0112 Stone Grey Ultra Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.373
10-R141729-23-1-PRO R141729/FK680 Stone Beige Ultra Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.373
10-R141376-23-1-PRO R141376/FK521 Smoke Green Ultra Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.373
10-R141377-23-1-PRO R141377/FK097 Dusk Blue Ultra Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.373
10-R141375-23-1-PRO R141375/F5994 Alby Blue Ultra Matt UM 23 1.2 m 1.373
10-R71587-23-1-PRO R71587/FK684 Black Truffle Ultra Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.373
10-R141730-23-1-PRO R141730/FK681 Macadamia Ultra Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.373
10-R140808-23-1-PRO R140808/F0171 Slate Grey Ultra Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.373
10-R140457-23-1.2-PR R140457/A2905/F6299 Cobalt Grey Ultra Matt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R141378-23-1-PRO R141378/FK098 Ceramic Red MATT 23 1.2 m 1.199
10-R141374-23-1-PRO R141374/F0166 Basalt MATT 23 1.2 m 1.199
10-R140022M-23-1-PRO R140022M/R1698L Magnolia MATT 23 1.2 m 1.199
10-R140022-23-1-PRO R140022/R73703 Magnolia GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.068
10-R140243M-23-1-PRO R140243M/R1703L Sabbia MATT 23 1.2 m 1.068
10-R140243-23-1-PRO R140243/R1687L Sabbia GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.068
10-R140244M-23-1-PRO R140244M/R1702L Fumo MATT 23 1.2 m 1.068
10-R76989-23-1-PRO R76989/R1910L Nebbia GLOSS 23 1.2 m 1.068
special price  10-R78919-23-1.2-PRO R78919/V2892/1298 White GLOSS 23 1.2 m 0.81
10-R140683-23-1.2-PR R140683/7045 Satin MATT 23 1.2 m 1.549
10-R78919-23-1-PRO R78919/R1896L/R2453L/R2453LT/R1697L Casa Blanca MATT 23 1.2 m 1.341
10-R141362-23-1-PRO R141362/2736LT Pepper Grey MATT 23 1.2 m 1.341
10-R71578-23-1-PRO R71578/2740L/R2740LT Nutmeg Brown MATT 23 1.2 m 1.341
10-R141032-23-1-PRO R141032/3145LT Midnight Dash MATT 23 1.2 m 1.341
Surface structure:
MATT - Matt; ST12 - Omnipore Matt; ST9 - Smoothtouch Matt; UM - Ultra Matt; GLOSS - High gloss; PE - Pearl;
special price  - Discounts are not applied to this article
outgoing  - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
sale  - This article has a reduced price and will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
Volume discounts: 1-3 rolls 15%, 4-6 rolls 20%, more than 10 rolls 26%. Max discount 15% for rolls marked with "special price". 15% discount for full rolls.
Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
1 no 1